

S Trans Care Same Same		
	•	

TICKET 2000

Thank You		es listed on this ticket	tges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket		CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES. The customer hereby acknowled		SWIFT OPERATOR
	2	TO RESPOND	CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND	no cus	/85-/98-2300		() () () () () () () () () ()
	TOTAL	O NO	RE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?	ARE YOU SATISF	NESS CITY, RS 6/560		X DATE SIGNED
	TAX		HE EQUIPMENT D JOB	WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY?	P.O. BOX 466	MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS	MUST BE SIGNED BY CL START OF WORK OR DE
			MET YOUR NEEDS? MER SERVICE WAS MERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY?	MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOU	SWIFT SERVICES, INC.	LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.	LIMITED WARRANTY provisions
			(DOWN?	WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND		the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include,	the terms and con
1286	PAGE TOTAL	凉	SURVEY AGREE	SURVEY OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED	REMIT DAYMENT TO:	LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to	LEGAL TERMS:
8	***************************************	₹ 	_	P	MINIMUM DROYOUS Charry		
	1	- 8			Sweet Charge Comen		少 ≤
	, , , ,						!
+-							
			-				
-							
2000	20	ي. چ	رم ا ا		Calcum Chloride	A STATE OF THE STA	278
1	+-	1 1 1 1 1			\$ 8 S	Angelor	2.79
		150 x/s			Standard Somerit	wo 1001	2
			-	rince			2%2
) m			MILEAGE TO K A I C	fath a way	S S
AMOUNT	PRICE	QTY UM	QTY. UM		DESCRIPTION	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING PART NUMBER LOC ACCT DF	PRICE REFERENCE
						INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS	REFERRAL LOCATION
WIUX	Sept. 165 - 154	Ş		\$ 00 e e	ALC VIII		4.
	WELL LOCATION	WELL	WELL PERMIT NO.		JOB PUI	WELL TYPE WELL CATEGORY	3.
		ORDER NO.		B	RIG NAME/NO.		
	OWNER	DATE //	CITY	STATE	COUNTY/PARISH	WELL/PROJECT NO LEASE	SERVICE LOCATIONS
l 					CCF	rices, Inc.	Services
OF	PAGE				OTIE .	DOWN STATE 78 CO	
				_		AUURESS	

SWIFT OPERATOR

The second secon

Thank You!

OMER	1	in Whinio	WELL NO. 51-	1	LEASE	Un	1 LOB TYPE 8% Surface TICKET NO. 581
HART	TIME			PUMPS	PRESSURE	(PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	次の	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME, (BBL) (GAL)	T C	TUBING	CASING	on Location
	<u> </u>						CALLECTION
			<u> </u>				TD-224 TP-222,26
							8 5/8" 23" cooling
							85/8" 23" coding 160 sts 510 2% 6-1 3% CC
	2015						Start 8% Surface Pape in we
	7100						Break Circulation
	2105	3	5	نما		200	Pump S D Water Specer
	अ ८८	41/4	39	1		<u>)(()</u>	min 160 sks SID 2%32 € 14
	212 (ه از در				Co	
	()دىد	4/4	0	/		<u> 200</u>	Start Displacement
		4/4		V	 	ファント	culture coment to surface
		7/1	10			30	culture rement to surface -20 sks to pr
	425	A	3.5		1	400	Thick pump out
	7100		1212	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		100	The h quest occi
							Short in value 400psi - Hold-
						·	
							wash up truck
							+
	2250		<u> </u>				Jub complete
			-	 	-		Thunk Your Dave John Russ
							Dave John Russ
							CAUSE SCHOOL TOWNS

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061066

SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092	British Commission of the Million	SERVICE POIN	A
DATE 11-2413 SEC. TWP. 8 RANGE 224	CALLED OUT ON LO	CATION JOB START	am 12:304 h
LEASE WAY WELL# LOCATION BOZ	ire wysAHR	COUNTY	STATE
	ίητο		
CONTRACTOR Discovery Dilling # 3	OWNER		
TYPE OF JOB PSTORY PAG	CERTERIO		
HOLE SIZE T.D. CASING SIZE 5 / 6 DEPTH	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED	250 cte	I lace A
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	341/6 24/001	2/43/3	<u> </u>
DRILL PIPE 4/12 DEPTH 1500			
TOOL DEPTH			
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS LINE SHOP TO THE	COMMON		
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 4//	POZMIX	@ 	
PERFS.			
DISPLACEMENT Freshing	ASC		
EQUIPMENT		@	18
	<u> </u>	@	
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER / Dustin Clanbas			
# 366 HELPER MI'KE Scothern		@ @	
BULK TRUCK	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
# 604-1/2 DRIVER Tommy T		@	
BULK TRUCK DRIVER		@	
A DRIVER	HANDLING	@	
1, 900-80965 3, 250: 50965	DEPTH OF JOB	SERVICE	
4.60-205Ks	PUMP TRUCK CHAR		
5, RN-301KS			
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ @	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ @ @	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@ @	
6, MH-205/45 plug Dunn 12:00AM 11-25-13	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@@	
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@@	
6, MH-205/45 Pluy Dunn 12:00 AM 11-25-13 CHARGE TO: Amaican Wallor	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD		TAL
6, MH-205/45 Pluy Dunn 12:00 AM 11-25-13 CHARGE TO: Angican Walner STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD	@@	TAL
6, MH-205/45 Pluy Dum 12:00AM 11-25-13 CHARGE TO: Amaican Walner STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@@	TAL LENT
6, MH-205/45 Pluy Dum 12:00AM 11-25-13 CHARGE TO: Amaican Walner STREET	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@@	TAL
CHARGE TO: American Walner STREET CITY STATE ZIP	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@	AL
CHARGE TO: Amailan Walner STREET STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@	TAL
CHARGE TO: American Walner STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@@	AL
CHARGE TO: Angican Walner STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@@	AL
CHARGE TO: Angican Walner STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was	EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE MANIFOLD PLUG &	@	AL
CHARGE TO: Angilon Wallor STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or	EXTRA FOOTAGE	PLOAT EQUIPM	IENT
CHARGE TO: Angican Walner STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	EXTRA FOOTAGE	PLOAT EQUIPM	IENT
CHARGE TO: Angican Wallor STREET CITY STATE ZIP To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side,	EXTRA FOOTAGE	Property of the control of the contr	IENT
CHARGE TO: Angilon Walloy STREET CITY STATE To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL"	EXTRA FOOTAGE	Property of the control of the contr	IENT